
(Fri‐Sat‐Sun) <‐ Wednesday cleans

(Fri‐Sat‐Sun) <‐ CPE Trial setup is Friday morning, first day o

Start Date End Date Days of Week Event

12/31/2022 1/1/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Labs Agility Trial

1/7/2023 1/8/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Gordons Agility Trial

1/21/2023 1/22/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Goldens Agility Trial

1/29/2023 (Sun) Obedience/Rally Practice Session or "C Match

2/10/2023 2/12/2023 (Fri‐Sat‐Sun) CPE Agility Trial Rental

2/26/2023 (Sun) Obedience/Rally Practice Session or "C Match

3/3/2023 3/5/2023 (Fri‐Sat‐Sun) Black & White Agility Trial

3/11/2023 3/12/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Obedience/Rally Trial

3/25/2023 3/26/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Poodles Agility Trial

4/1/2023 (Sat) Scent Work Sniff‐N‐Go

4/15/2023 4/16/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Tracking Test (offsite, uses QCDTC kitchen)

4/22/2023 4/23/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Bostons Agility Trial

5/6/2023 5/7/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Goldens Agility Trial

5/13/2023 5/15/2023 (Sat‐Sun‐Mon) Matthew Twitty Seminar

5/21/2023 (Sun) Obedience/Rally Practice Session or "C Match

5/27/2023 5/29/2023 (Sat‐Sun‐Mon) QCDTC Agility Trial

6/16/2023 6/18/2023 (Fri‐Sat‐Sun) QCDTC Agility Trial

7/8/2023 7/9/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Dobes Agility Trial

7/15/2023 7/16/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Shelties Agility Trial

8/4/2023 8/6/2023 (Fri‐Sat‐Sun) QCDTC Agility Trial

8/13/2023 (Sun) Obedience/Rally Practice Session or "C Match

8/19/2023 8/20/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Obedience/Rally Trial

8/26/2023 8/27/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Dobes Agility Trial

9/9/2023 9/10/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Jeanne Dennard Seminar (Obedience)

9/16/2023 9/17/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Poodles Agility Trial

9/23/2023 9/23/2023 (Sat) Scent Work Sniff‐N‐Go

10/13/2023 10/15/2023 (Fri‐Sat‐Sun) CPE Agility Trial Rental

11/4/2023 11/5/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Labs Agility Trial

11/10/2023 11/12/2023 (Fri‐Sat‐Sun) QCDTC Agility Trial

11/26/2023 (Sun) Obedience/Rally Practice Session or "C Match

12/2/2023 12/3/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Obedience/Rally Trial

12/9/2023 12/10/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Shelties Agility Trial

12/16/2023 12/10/2022 (Sat) CPE Scent Sport Trial Rental

12/30/2023 12/31/2023 (Sat‐Sun) Labs Agility Trial

2/17/2023 (Fri) Turf clean

5/19/2023 (Fri) Turf clean

8/11/2023 (Fri) Turf clean

11/17/2023 (Fri) Turf clean

*Agility Trials: 1 day is prior year


